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Friday, April 1 Saturday, April 2
[]9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah < | (b)(B)
[]12:15pm - 12:45pm FTC — Commissioner Phillips
meeting with Reps. Carter, Griffith, and Harshbarger (Zoom link
below) - Phillips, Noah
| (b)(6) |
[ ]2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Slaughter -
Slaughter, Rebecca<*
3:00pm - 4:00pm Antitrust Il Meeting with Commissioner Phillips - .
|:lF’emh’a:lns, MatthF:ew ° P Sunday- Apl‘ll 3
[14:00pm - 4:45pm Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Wilson - | (b)(6)
Wilson, Christine Fhillips, Noah

Phillips, Noah 1 5/6/2022 11:36 AM




April 4, 2022 -
April 10, 2022

April 2022
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May 2022
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Monday, April 4

[9:15am - 10:15am Weekly Staff Meeting - Phillips, Noah <

| (b)6)

[ [12:15pm - 2:00pm Discussion group on current issues in tech &
policy with Adam White

[713:10pm - 4:10pm Enforcers Summit - Afternoon Breakout Sessions

(b)(6)

Wednesday, April 6

Tuesday, April 5
[]9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah <
[]10:30am - 11:00am (b)(5) [piscussion - Phillips, Noah

[7111:00am - 11:45am Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Wilson -
Wilson, Christine <

[112:00pm - 1:15pm CCIA Luncheon & Keynote - Phillips, Noah

[]12:00pm - 1:00pm rieﬁng

[[12:00pm - 2:30pm Coffee with Josh Sisco, The Information - Phillips,
Noah

[13:30pm - 4:00pm Meeting with James Lloyd

[7]6:30pm - 10:00pm Concurrences Antitrust Writing Awards Dinner

Thursday, April 7

| (b)(6)

| [[]8:45am - 9:00am ABA Spring Meeting C

[[]8:45am - 9:00am ABA Spring Meeting

[]10:45am - 12:00pm ABA Spring Meeting - Concurrent Sessions

[]2:00pm - 2:30pm Revised|  (b)(5)
Phillips, Noah

=

ith Commissioner Phillips -

(b)(6)

| 16:00pm - 9:00pm Judge Douglas H. Ginsburg and the Global
Antitrust Institute Dinner

Friday, April 8

[[]8:45am - 9:00am ABA Spring Meeting

[]9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah <
[[110:00am - 10:30am Coffee with Alvaro

[7112:00pm - 1:00pm Catch-Up Call / Lunch (TBD) - Eyler, Gustav W. <

3:00pm - 3:30pm Jules P/Noah Phillips, FTC re: IAPP panel -
(b)(6)

[110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Slaughter
- Slaughter, Rebecca ©

[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan and
Commissioner Phillips - Khan, Lina<

[112:00pm - 1:30pm Crowell & Moring/Bates White Luncheon &
Keynote

Saturday, April 9

Sunday, April 10

Phillips, Noah

1 5/6/2022 11:35 AM
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Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12
[110:00am - 11:00am Weekly Staff Meeting - Zoom Meeting - []9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah <
Phillips, Noah & [111:00am - 12:00pm IAPP Global Privacy Summit
[112:00pm - 1:00pm Lunch with Olivia Trusty
[711:00pm - 1:30pm Meeting with BIO - Phillips, Noah (b))
(b)(6) I:lz:!}();_)m - 3:00pm BC Biweekly Meeting with Commissioner Phil_lips
(Dial-in # below  (Conference call hosted by Tara Koslov) ) - Phillips,
Noah <

[]3:00pm - 3:30pm Call with Geoffrey Manne - Phillips, Noah

[14:00pm - 5:00pm Commissioner Phillips Biweekly with BCP (Zoom)
- Levine, Samuel

Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14

[Tl9:15am - 9:45am Meeting with Attorney Advisors - Phillips, Noah <

[110:00am - 10:30am Meeting with David Uberti, The Wall Street
Journal - Phillips, Noah

[]11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan - Khan, Lina <
[112:00pm - 1:30pm Lunch with Lauren Nunnally

[13:00pm - 3:30pm Weekly Meeting with Commissioner Wilson -
Wilson, Christine <
(b)(®)
| |4:00pm - 4:30pm OPP Biweekly Meeting with Commissioner
Phillips (Zoom Link Below) - Phillips, Noah<

Friday, April 15 Saturday, April 16

Sunday, April 17

Phillips, Noah 1 5/6/2022 11:37 AM




April 18, 2022 -
April 24, 2022

April 2022
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May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, April 18

Wednesday, April 20

[110:00am - 10:30am Call with Terrell McSweeny - Phillips, Noah

[[12:30pm - 3:00pm| (®)(5) |- call with Commissioner Phillips to
discuss| (0)(5) I Agostinho, Helder G.

Tuesday, April 19

Thursday, April 21

[711:00pm - 1:30pm XCL call with Commissioner Phillips (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Kit Pfeiffer

[T]4:00pm - 4:30pm Call with Adam White

(b)(6)

Friday, April 22

(PYWAY |

I (b)(6)

(b)(6)

Saturday, April 23

Sunday, April 24

(b)(6)

Phillips, Noah

5/6/2022 11:38 AM




April 25, 2022 -
May 1, 2022

April 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

May 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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Monday, April 25

[]9:00am - 10:00am LCJ Annual Meeting Planning Session “Fireside
Chat with Noah Phillips - Lucy Dray

[110:00am - 11:00am Weekly Staff Meeting - Zoom Meeting -
Phillips, Noah <

[112:00pm - 1:30pm James Cooper/Adam White FTC Rulemaking --
Fireside Chat followed by a panel

[12:00pm - 3:00pm OPP Meet and Greet with Commissioner Phillips
(Zoom link below) - Phillips, Noah

(b)(6)

Wednesday, April 27

[[111:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Meeting with Chair Khan - Khan, Lina
[112:00pm - 12:30pm Call Ylan Mui

[]1:00pm - 2:00pm BE Bi-weekly - Thompson, Priscilla

[13:55pm - 4:40pm Berkeley Forum: FTC Commissioner Noah Phillips
on antitrust and M&A in 2022 and follow-up discussion 12:55pm

- 1:40pm Pacific Time (b)(6)
(b)(B)
Friday, April 29
(b)(6)

Tuesday, April 26

D11:00am - 11:30am Call with Commissioner Wilson

(b)(6)

(b)(6)
(b)(6)

(b)(6)

Thursday, April 28

[11:00pm - 3:00pm April Open Commission Meeting - Tabor, April
[]3:45pm - 4:30pm Rock Center Student Lunch with Commissioner
Noabh Phillips - Program Group Calendar

(b)(6)

Saturday, April 30

Sunday, May 1

(b)(6)

Phillips, Noah

1 5/6/2022 11:46 AM






